63
WWW.NECCDELIVERS.COMFAX 610-789-7300 800-227-9800
NECC
DELIVERS…
CONTROLLER, HONEYWELL
T775 TEMPERATURE
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDER # TEMP.
INPUTS
SPDT
RELAYS
OUTPUT
SIGNAL
T775A1001
1
1
SPDT
T775A1019 2
T775A1027 3
T775A1035 4
T775B1000
2
2
T775B1018 3
T775B1026 4
T775E1015
1
1 Electronic
Series 90T775E1023 2
T775E1056 1
4–20mA
T775E1064 3
T775E1098 1
0–18Vdc
T775E1114 3
T775F1022
2 3
Series 90
T775F1055 4–20mA
T775F1089 0–18Vdc
All models shown include 2.5� platinum sensor # 193987GA.
Electronic Remote Temperature Controllers
Specifications:
• Voltage Input: 24/120/240Vac, 50/60Hz